MARCA
APRILIA
APRILIA
BENELLI
BETAMOTOR
BETAMOTOR
BETAMOTOR
BETAMOTOR
BMW
BMW
BMW
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA

MODELLO

Leonardo / Leonardo ST
Pegaso / Cube / IE
Velvet/Velvet Touring
Alp 4T

Alp 4T

Alp 4T

Urban 4T

G Xchallenge / G Xchallenge
G Xcountry / G Xcountry ABS
G Xmoto / G Xmoto ABS
CcBJ

CBN

CBS

CB S2

NX

NX Transcity

SL

SL Moto Sport

XL K

XL R

XL R

CB

CL Scrambler

TLR Reflex

TR Fatcat

TRX FourTrax

TRX FourTrax

CANDELA DENSO X24ESR-U

CILINDRATA

250
650
250
125
200
200
200
650
650
650
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
200
200
200
200
200
200

ANNI

1999 - 2004
1996 - 2004
1999 - 2007
2000 - 2006
2000 - 2007
2008 - 2024
2008 - 2009
2007 - 2011
2007 - 2011
2007 - 2011
1975 - 1979
1976 - 1979
1976 - 1985
1975 - 1977
1990 - 0000
1989 - 1998
1976 - 1976
1971 - 1973
1976 - 1978
1983 - 1987
1984 - 1986
1974 - 1978
1974 - 1976
1986 - 1987
1986 - 1987
1984 - 1984
1990 - 1997

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM

R18040681A0

3510100000
3510100000
3510100000
3510100000

9806958726
9806958726
9806958726
9806958726
9806958726
9806958726
9806958726
9806958726
9806958726
9806958726
9806958726
9806958726
9806958726
9806958726
9806958726
9806958726
9806958726




HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA

XL R / Paris Dakar
XR

XR R

CB RS

CB RSz

CBT

CL S Scrambler
XLR

XLS

TRX EX Sportrax
CB F/F1 Four
TRX D Fourtrax Foreman 4X4
TRX Fourtrax 4X4
CB A Automatic
CB Four

CB N Euro

CB N Euro

CM A Hondamatic
CM C Custom
CME

CME

CMT

CM T Custom
CBS

CBS

CB SC Nighthawk
CB T Hawk

CM C Custom
CME

200
200
200
250
250
250
250
250
250
300
350
350
350
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
450
450
450
450
450
450

1985 - 0000
1980 - 1984
1986 - 2002
1980 - 1983
1983 - 1983
1977 - 1978
1982 - 1984
1981 - 1983
1978 - 1981
2000 - 2009
1972 - 1974
1987 - 1989
1986 - 1993
1978 - 1978
1975 - 1977
1978 - 1980
1981 - 1984
1979 - 1981
1981 - 1981
1980 - 1981
1983 - 1983
1979 - 1982
1980 - 1982
1986 - 1990
1986 - 1990
1982 - 1982
1982 - 1982
1982 - 1982
1982 - 1983

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

9806958726
9806958726
9806958726
9806958726
9806958726
9806958726
9806958726
9806958726
9806958726
9806958726
9806958726
9806958726
9806958726
9806958726
9806958726
9806958726
9806958726
9806958726
9806958726
9806958726
9806958726
9806958726
9806958726
9806958726
9806958726
9806958726
9806958726
9806958726
9806958726




HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA

CX

CX

CX

CX Custom

CX De Luxe

FT Ascot

GL Silver Wing

CBX F/F2

CB

CB C CUSTOM

CB A Hondamatic
CB C Custom

CB F Super Sport
CB F Super Sport
CB F Super Sport
CB F Super Sport
CB F Super Sport
CB F Super Sport
CB F Super Sport
CB F Super Sport
CB F2 Super Sport
CB K Four

CB K Four

CB K Four Limited
CB C Custom

CB F Bol D&#039;0r
CB F Bol D&#039;0r
CB C Custom

GL Gold Wing / GL Gold Wing Ltd

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
550
650
650
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
900
900
900
1000
1000

1978 - 1978
1979 - 1981
1982 - 1982
1979 - 1982
1979 - 1981
1982 - 1983
1981 - 1982
1982 - 1984
1979 - 1981
1980 - 1981
1976 - 1978
1980 - 1980
1975 - 1975
1976 - 1976
1977 - 1977
1978 - 1978
1979 - 1979
1980 - 1980
1981 - 1981
1982 - 1982
1982 - 1982
1969 - 1978
1979 - 1982
1979 - 1979
1980 - 1982
1979 - 1981
1982 - 1983
1983 - 1983
1975 - 1979

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

9806958726
9806958726
9806958726
9806958726
9806958726
9806958726
9806958726
9806958726
9806958726
9806958726
9806958726
9806958726
9806958726
9806958726
9806958726
9806958726
9806958726
9806958726
9806958726
9806958726
9806958726
9806958726
9806958726
9806958726
9806958726
9806958726
9806958726
9806958726
9806958726




HONDA
HYOSUNG
ITALJET
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KEEWAY
KSR MOTO
KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

GL Gold Wing

MS1 Exceed

Jupiter

KLF BAYOU 2WD
Estrella

KEF A Lakota 2WD
KEF B Lakota Sport 2WD
KLF B Bayou

KLF C Bayou 4x4
KVF A Prairie 4x4
KVF B 2x4

KVF B Prairie 2x4
ZJ

Vulcan

GT

LTD

LTD Shaft

LTD Shaft (KZ550F2)
ZF

GPXR

GPZ R Ninja

ZL Eliminator (ZLTOOA)
X-Light

TW SM 4T

Duke

LC4 EGS 4T

LC4 LSE 4T

LC4 SC SUPERCOMPETITION 4T

LC4 SX 4T

1100
125
250
220
250
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
400
500
550
550
550
550
550
750
750

1000
125
125
400
400
400
400
400

1980 - 1981
2005 - 2005
2001 - 2002
1986 - 1995
1993 - 1996
1995 - 2000
1995 - 2002
1991 - 0000
1991 - 0000
1999 - 2002
1999 - 2002
1999 - 2002
1980 - 1982
1996 - 2002
1983 - 1989
1980 - 1983
1983 - 1983
1984 - 1984
1983 - 1984
1987 - 1989
1985 - 1986
1987 - 1987
2023 - 2024
2015 - 2017
1994 - 1996
1993 - 2001
1997 - 1997
1994 - 1998
1998 - 1999

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

9806958726
09482-01144

58031093005
58031093005
58031093005
58439093009
58439093009




KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
MASH
MASH
MASH
MASH
MASH
MASH
MASH
MASH
MASH
MASH
MASH
MASH
MASH
MASH
MASH
MASH
MASH
MASH
MASH
MBK
MBK
MBK
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI

MXER/E2

MXER/E2

MXU

Black Seven IE ABS
Black Seven IE ABS
Black Seven IE ABS
Black Seven IE ABS
Cafe Racer

Cafe Racer

Dirt Track IE ABS
Dirt Track IE ABS
Dirt Track IE ABS E4
Two Fifty

Two Fifty

Two Fifty

Two Fifty IE ABS
Two Fifty IE ABS
Two Fifty IE ABS
Two Fifty IE ABS
Two Fifty IE ABS E5
Two Fifty IE ABS E5
Two Fifty IE ABS E5
Skyliner

YP R Skycruiser
Kilibre

DR'S

DR SE

DR-Z L

DR-Z L

125
150
150
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
300
125
125
125
125

2002 - 2006
2002 - 2006
2005 - 2010
2017 - 2017
2018 - 2018
2019 - 2019
2020 - 2020
2015 - 2015
2016 - 2016
2019 - 2019
2020 - 2020
2021 - 2021
2014 - 2014
2015 - 2015
2016 - 2016
2017 - 2017
2018 - 2018
2019 - 2019
2020 - 2020
2021 - 2021
2022 - 2022
2023 - 2023
2000 - 2003
2005 - 2006
2003 - 2003
1982 - 1985
1994 - 2000
2003 - 2009
2010 - 2021

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

00121323

00121323

00121323
BOUDRSEA
BOUDRSEA
BOUDRSEA
BOUDRSEA
BOUDRSEA
BOUDRSEA
BOUDRSEA
BOUDRSEA
BOUDRSEA
BOUDRSEA
BOUDRSEA
BOUDRSEA
BOUDRSEA
BOUDRSEA
BOUDRSEA
BOUDRSEA
BOUDRSEA
BOUDRSEA
BOUDRSEA
9470100333

947010033300

9470100333

09482-00399-000
09482-00399-000
09482-00399-000




SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI

GN E

GN Z

GZ Marauder
DR

DR SE

DR S

GN

GST

GZ Marauder
LTE

LT F Ozark
TU X

LT E QuadRunner (H/J/K)
LT F KingQuad 4X4 (XH/J/K/LIMIN/P/RISITIVIWIEXIFY/FK
DR S

GNT

GN X

GSXE

GSX F

GSX FE
GSXL

GSX S

GSX S

DR S

GR Temper
GR X Temper
GS G Katana
GS G Katana
GS GL

125
125
125
200
200
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
300

1/FK2)300
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
500
650
650
650
650
650

1991 - 2000
1982 - 1983
1998 - 2002
1986 - 1988
1996 - 2006
1982 - 1986
1982 - 1997
1979 - 1981
1999 - 2008
1985 - 1986
2002 - 2010
1997 - 2016
1987 - 1989
1991 - 2002
1980 - 1981
1980 - 1982
1980 - 1981
1982 - 1987
1981 - 1983
1981 - 1981
1981 - 1982
1980 - 1981
1982 - 1987
1981 - 1984
1983 - 1984
1983 - 1983
1981 - 1982
1983 - 1983
1981 - 1982

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

09482-00399-000
09482-00399-000
09482-00399-000

09482-00149-000
09482-00149-000

09482-00149-000

09482-00399-000
09482-00399-000
09482-00399-000
09482-00399-000
09482-00399-000
09482-00399-000
09482-00399-000
09482-00399-000
09482-00399-000
09482-00399-000
09482-00399-000
09482-00399-000
09482-00399-000
09482-00399-000
09482-00399-000




SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
VOGE
VOGE
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

GS M Katana

GSXE

GSXE

GSX EF

GSX ES

GSX ES

GSX S Katana

GSX L

GSX S Katana

GSX Inazuma

DS Valico

DSX Valico

SR

YBR

YP Majesty

YP Majesty / YP Majesty ABS
YP Majesty DX / YP Majesty DX ABS
YP R X-MAX

XC Versity

YFM FX Wolverine
YFM Moto 4

YFM X Warrior

YFM X Wolverine

YFM X Wolverine 2WD
YFM Big Bear 2X4, 4X4
YFM FW Kodiak 2X4
YFM FW Kodiak 4X4
YXR Rhino

Fz

650
750
750
750
750
750
750
1100
1100
1200
650
650
125
250
250
250
250
250
300
350
350
350
350
350
400
400
400
450
600

1983 - 1983
1980 - 1982
1984 - 1984
1983 - 1986
1983 - 1985
1986 - 1987
1984 - 1985
1980 - 1980
1982 - 1984
1999 - 2001
2021 - 2024
2021 - 2024
1997 - 2003
2007 - 2012
1996 - 1998
2000 - 2003
1998 - 1999
2005 - 2006
2003 - 2006
1994 - 2005
1985 - 1995
1996 - 2004
1995 - 2005
2006 - 2009
1993 - 2005
1993 - 1999
1993 - 1995
2006 - 2009
1986 - 1988

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

09482-00399-000
09482-00399-000
09482-00399-000
09482-00399-000
09482-00399-000
09482-00399-000
09482-00399-000
09482-00399-000
09482-00399-000
9470100333-000
270960009-0001
270960009-0001
947010033300
947010033300
947010033300
947010033300
947010033300
947010033300
947010033300
947010033300
947010033300
947010033300
947010033300
947010033300
947010033300
947010033300
947010033300
947010033300
947010033300




YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

XJ

YX Radian

FZ | FZ Genesis
FzZX

FZR Genesis

FZR Genesis Exup
YZF R Thunderace
FJ

600
600
750
750
1000
1000
1000
1100

1984 - 1991
1986 - 1988
1985 - 1993
1987 - 1994
1987 - 1988
1989 - 1993
1996 - 2001
1984 - 1985

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

947010033300
947010033300
947010033300
947010033300
947010033300
947010033300
947010033300
947010033300




